CITY OF LINCOLN COUNCIL

HACKNEY CARRIAGE TABLE OF MAXIMUM FARES A

RATE 1 (for 1 to 4 passengers)

MILEAGE: DAILY 6.00am to 11.00pm

If the distance does not exceed 201 metres for the whole distance £3.00
For distances over 201 metres for the first 201 metres £3.00
For each subsequent 201 metres or part of £0.20
WAITING TIME: For each period of 45 seconds £0.20

Extras as shown

RATE 2 (for more than 4 passengers)

MILEAGE: DAILY 11.00pm to 6.00am ALL PUBLIC, BANK HOLIDAYS & EASTER SUNDAY, from
NOON to 11.00pm on CHRISTMAS EVE and from 6.00pm to 11.00pm on NEW YEAR’S EVE

If the distance does not exceed 225 metres for the whole distance £3.80
For distances over 225 metres for the first 225 metres £3.80
For each subsequent 225 metres or part of £0.30
WAITING TIME: For each period of 45 seconds £0.30

Extras as shown

RATE 3 (for 1 to 4 passengers)

FOR HIRING from 11.00pm on CHRISTMAS EVE until 6.00am on 27th DECEMBER and from 11.00pm
on NEW YEAR’s EVE until 6.00am on 1st JANUARY:

Rate 1, Plus 100%

RATE 4 (for more than 4 passengers)

FOR HIRING from 11.00pm on CHRISTMAS EVE until 6.00am on 27th DECEMBER and from 11.00pm
on NEW Year’s EVE until 6.00am on 1st JANUARY:

Rate 2, Plus 100%

EXTRAS SOILING CHARGE
THIS TAXI IS KEPT CLEAN FOR THE COMFORT AND CONVENIENCE
i) For each dog, bicycle, item of furniture and white goods £2.00 OF ALL PASSENGERS. ANY SOILING BY PERSON OR ANIMALS IS THEREFORE LIABLE TO A
(carried at the discretion of the driver) CHARGE OF £50
ii) If the price of diesel goes above £1.60 a litre £0.20
iiii) Each subsequent 10p increase in diesel above £1.60 £0.20 All enquiries in connection with Hackney Carriage should be directed to:
GUIDE DOGS (wearing a harness), Hearing dogs,
Dogs for the disabled, Support Dogs, or Canine Partners for Independence — NO CHARGE The Licensing Team, Directorate of Communities & Environment, City of Lincoln Council, City Hall,
These dogs should be wearing a jacket with the name of the relevant charity Beaumont Fee, Lincoln, LN1 1DD
CITY OF LINCOLN COUNCIL HACKNEY CARRIAGE TABLE OF MAXIMUM FARES A
RATE 1 (for 1 to 4 passengers) RATE 2 (for more than 4 passengers)
MILEAGE: DAILY 6.00am to 11.00pm MILEAGE: DAILY 11.00pm to 6.00am ALL PUBLIC, BANK HOLIDAYS & EASTER SUNDAY, from
If the distance does not exceed 201 metres for the whole distance £3.00 NOON to 11.00pm on CHRISTMAS EVE and from 6.00pm to 11.00pm on NEW YEAR's EVE
For distances over 201 metres for the first 201 metres £3.00 If the distance does not exceed 225 metres for the whole distance £3.80
For each subsequent 201 metres or part of £0.20 For distances over 225 metres for the first 225 metres £3.80
WAITING TIME: For each period of 45 seconds £0.20 For each subsequent 225 metres or part of £0.30
WAITING TIME: For each period of 45 seconds £0.30

Extras as shown

Extras as shown

RATE 3 (for 1 to 4 passengers)

FOR HIRING from 11.00pm on CHRISTMAS EVE until 6.00am on 27th DECEMBER and from 11.00pm
on NEW YEAR’s EVE until 6.00am on 1st JANUARY:

Rate 1, Plus 100%

RATE 4 (for more than 4 passengers)

FOR HIRING from 11.00pm on CHRISTMAS EVE until 6.00am on 27th DECEMBER and from 11.00pm
on NEW YEAR’s EVE until 6.00am on 1st JANUARY:

Rate 2, Plus 100%

EXTRAS

i) For each dog, bicycle, item of furniture and white goods £2.00
(carried at the discretion of the driver)

ii) If the price of diesel goes above £1.60 a litre £0.20

iii) Each subsequent 10p increase in diesel above £1.60 £0.20
GUIDE DOGS (wearing a harness), Hearing dogs,
Dogs for the disabled, Support Dogs, or Canine Partners for Independence — NO CHARGE
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SOILING CHARGE
THIS TAXI IS KEPT CLEAN FOR THE COMFORT AND CONVENIENCE
OF ALL PASSENGERS. ANY SOILING BY PERSON OR ANIMALS IS THEREFORE LIABLE TO A
CHARGE OF £50

All enquiries in connection with Hackney Carriage should be directed to:

The Licensing Team, Directorate of Communities & Environment, City of Lincoln Council, City Hall,
Beaumont Fee, Lincoln, LN1 1DD




